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The menu of Do Re Mi Cafe from San Jose includes 24 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Side Dishes

STEAMED TOFU

Pork

STRING BEANS WITH GROUND
PORK

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

House Specialties
BEEF WITH SCALLION

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

BRAISED TOFU

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Tempura
ASSORTED VEGETABLE

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$6.0

Dinner Specials

SZECHWAN STYLE TOFU

Vegetables

STRING BEANS WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

Chinese Cuisine
BEEF WITH SATAY SAUCE

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF

Indian Menu
BEAN CURD

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Vegetable

STIR FRIED RICE CARK

SOUP NOODLE WITH PORK CHOP

BEEF CHOW FUN OR GRAY

FOOK KIN STYLE RICE NOODLES
ASSORTED FRIED RICE NOODLES

BEEF WITH OYSTERSAUCE

$6.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0

$5.8
$5.8
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
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STIR FRY GREEN CHIVES $6.0

Do Re Mi Cafe

1628 Hostetter Road, San Jose, Opening Hours:
95131, United States Of America
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